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Unit 5 Leafield Way
Corsham SN13 9SW
United Kingdom

+44 (0) 1225 667 798
+44 (0) 2033 978 909
info@glentham.com
www.glentham.com

s @

Certificate of Analysis

GA1-Ganglioside
GC0885
71012-19-6
MFCD00131128
310274003
71012-19-2
0800HS

1255.6

C62H1 14N2o23

-20°C
Specification
White to light-yellow solid or powder

Soluble in chloroform : methanol (2:1)

2 98%

v1.0
2020-06-12
2027-03-27

Batch 0800HS
Conforms
Conforms

Conforms

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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